MARCA

GILERA
GILERA
HONDA
HONDA
ITALJET
ITALJET
KYMCO
KYMCO
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

PNEUMATICO VEE RUBBER VRM-119C 120/90-10 66L TBL

MODELLO CILINDRATA

Typhoon

Typhoon

NPS Zoomer

CN Helix/Spazio

Pista 12

Scoop 2/3

KB

KB

Buxi

Buxy RS

TKR R10 C/Aantifurto
TKR R10 S/Aantifurto
Trekker R10 C/Antifurto
Trekker R10 S/Antifurto
Typhoon 2T / E2
Typhoon 2T / E2
BW&#039;S
BW&#039;S Easy
BW&#039;S NEXT GENERATION
BW&#039;S NEXT GENERATION
BW&#039;S Naked
BW&#039;S Naked
BW&#039;S Original
BW&#039;S Original E2
XF Giggle

XF Giggle

BWa€™sS

50
50
50
250
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
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100

ANNI
1994 - 1997
1994 - 1997
2005 - 2012
1986 - 1999
0000 - 0000
0000 - 0000
1995 - 2000
1995 - 2000
1994 - 1997
1994 - 1997
2002 - 2012
2004 - 2012
1998 - 2003
1998 - 2003
2001 - 2011
2001 - 2011
2004 - 2015
2013 - 2015
1997 - 2002
2003 - 2006
2003 - 2008
2009 - 2015
1997 - 2002
2003 - 2003
2008 - 2008
2008 - 2008
1999 - 2001

1° EQUIP.
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no
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no

RIF. OEM




